© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/18/15
Surface Mount Fuses
Surge Resistant > 461 Series TeleLink® Fuse
461 Series TeleLink® Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals

Soldering Parameters
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code
24mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-2 (IEC 286, part 3) 2500 ER
0461  1.25 E  R
SERIES
AMP Code*
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
Refer to Electrical
Characteristics table
E = 2500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
*Example:
2 amp product is 0461002.ER
(1.25 amp product shown above)
Time
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
TP
TL
TS(max)
TS(min)
25
tP
tL
tS
time to peak temperature
(t 25ºC to peak)
Ramp-down
Ramp-up
Preheat
Critical Zone
TL to TP